
L
F
S
L

FOSHAN ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING CO.,LTD. 

9 Add: FAH19 ,Dragon Mart1, International City, Dubai, UAE

匮sales@ome-technology.com

带www.ome-technology.com
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FOSHAN ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING CO.,LTD. 



        Foshan Electrical And Lighting Co.,Ltd (abbrev 

as Foshan Lighting as bellow) was established in 

1958, located in north Fenjiang road, Foshan, 

China. As a professional and leading lighting man-

ufacturer, Foshan Lighting owns five production 

bases,  Foshan headquater ( 193,000 sqm), Nanhai 

Manufacturing Center (206,000 sqm),  Gaoming 

Industrial Zone (895,000 sqm), Xinxiang factory       

( 91,300 sqm) and Nanjing factory( 136,000 sqm) 

with more than 200 production lines and over 

10000 employees. 

  We produce a series of lighting products with 

high-quality, low cost and reasonable price.”          “ 

has been a well-known trademark in the domestic 

as well as in the international market. We serve 

more than 200 customers from 80 countries and 

we believe that our innovation on the LED technol-

ogy are enable to provide the best quality product 

and good services to every customer.

www.chinafsl.com/en/

ENTERPRISE QUALIFICATION CERTIFICATE

Q-2573



PROJECTSCOMPANY
PROFILE

Beijing Olympic Central Park Landscape Lighting Project

Cherry Components Industry Zone in Eerduosi

Wanda Plaza

Cherry Alto Showroom
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LED LINEAR LIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

AC220-240V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

School Office

24W 36W

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSB143S-18
FSB143S-36
FSB143B-18
FSB143B-36

2
2
2
2

1250/1300/1350
2500/2600/2700
1250/1300/1350
2500/2600/2700

Beam
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°

Colour

Silver
Silver
Black
Black

18
36
18
36

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSB144-18
FSB144-36

2
2

1250/1450/1350
2500/2700/2600

Beam
Angle

110°
110°

Colour

/
/

18
36

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,124.8

UNIT:cd

C90/270,107.4

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.1 DEG

0

130

260

390

520

650
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,122.6

UNIT:cd

C90/270,105.3

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):114.0 DEG

0

190

380

570

760

950

ACCESSORIES:

75mm

600mm

75m
m

75mm

75m
m

1200mm

18W
36W

LED T8 TRI-PROOF FIXTURE
APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)MaterialCode

T825-106
T825-112
T825-115
T825-206
T825-212
T825-215

12
12
12
8
8
8

ABS+PC
ABS+PC
ABS+PC
ABS+PC
ABS+PC
ABS+PC

IP

IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65

1x9
1x18
1x22
2x9
2x18
2x22

61mm
649mm

1259mm

1559mm

98mm

61mm

98mm

61mm

98mm

ACCESSORIES:

DIM
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LED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSP3033R 6W
FSP3033R 9W
FSP3033R 12W
FSP3033R 18W
FSP3033R 24W

40
40
30
30
15

330/370/390
500/555/585
715/795/840

1225/1365/1440
1735/1935/2040

Beam
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°
120°

6
9
12
18
24

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSP3033S 6W
FSP3033S 9W
FSP3033S 12W
FSP3033S 18W
FSP3033S 24W

40
40
30
30
15

330/370/390
500/555/585
715/795/840

1225/1365/1440
1735/1935/2040

Beam
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°
120°

6
9

12
18
24

6W 12W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.3°

C90/270,112.3°

0

30

60

90

120

150
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,111.9°

C30/210,112.1°

C60/240,112.2°

C90/270,112.1°

0

70

140

210

280

350

LED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

6W 12W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.3°

C30/210,112.2°

C60/240,112.3°

C90/270,112.5°

0

30

60

90

120

150
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.1°

C30/210,112.1°

C60/240,112.2°

C90/270,112.4°

0

70

140

210

280

350

6W

18W 24W

9W 12W

8mm

119mm

108mm

8mm 8mm

8mm 8mm

219mm 295mm

145mm 170mm
205mm 285mm

135mm 155mm

6W

18W 24W

9W 12W

8mm

119mm

108mm

8mm 8mm

8mm 8mm

219mm 295mm

145mm 170mm
205mm 285mm

135mm 155mm
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LED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSP3032R 6W
FSP3032R 12W
FSP3032R 18W
FSP3032R 24W

40
30
20
15

330/370/390
715/795/840

1225/1365/1440
1735/1935/2040

Beam
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°

6
12
18
24

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSP3032S 6W
FSP3032S 12W
FSP3032S 18W
FSP3032S 24W

40
30
20
15

330/370/390
715/795/840

1225/1365/1440
1735/1935/2040

Beam
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°

6
12
18
24

6W 12W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.3°

C90/270,112.3°

0

30

60

90

120

150
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,111.9°

C30/210,112.1°

C60/240,112.2°

C90/270,112.1°

0

70

140

210

280

350

LED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

6W 12W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.3°

C30/210,112.2°

C60/240,112.3°

C90/270,112.5°

0

30

60

90

120

150
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,112.1°

C30/210,112.1°

C60/240,112.2°

C90/270,112.4°

0

70

140

210

280

350

6W6W

110mm

28m

12W

160mm

28m

18W

210mm

28m

24W

288mm

28m 110mm

110mm

28mm

12W

110mm

110mm

28mm

18W

110mm

110mm

28mm

24W

110mm

110mm

28mm





LIGHT UP THE WORLD LIGHT UP THE WORLD

29 30

LED DOWNLIGHT
APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

100-240V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5000K

15000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃
40W

UNIT:cd

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):111.3 DEG

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

C0/180,111.5°
C30/210,111.4°
C60/240,111.2°
C90/270,111.2°

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSD503 40W 123400/3600/3800

Beam
Angle

120°40

20W 30W

LED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

180-260V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5000K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSD604-7W
FSD604-10W
FSD604-15W
FSD604-20W
FSD604-30W

50
50
50
25
20

490/520/560
800/880/960

1120/1230/1350
1400/1540/1690
2400/2640/2880

Beam
Angle

75°
80°
80°
90°
90°

7
10
15
20
30

6W

40W 20W 30W

12W 15W

38mm

90mm

70mm

62mm

38mm 48.5mm

38mm 38mm

192mm
222mm

220mm

125mm 172mm

200mm

165mm 200mm

100mm 140mm
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LED TRACK LIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

Type:

Operating temp:

180-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5000K

25000hrs

2/3Wire

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Museum Hotels Super markets

25W

162mm

70mm

145mm

35W

182mm

88mm

145mm

45W

182mm

88mm

161mm

25W 35W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

4000

8000

12000

16000

20000
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

4000

8000

12000

16000

20000

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

Type:

Operating temp:

180-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5000/6500K

25000hrs

2/3Wire

-20℃~40℃

Museum Hotels Super markets

LED TRACK LIGHT
APPLICATION

18W

160mm

70mm

160mm

123mm

18W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FST104A1BK-18
FST104A1WH-18

20
20

1300/1400/1500/1500
1300/1400/1500/1500

Colour

BLACK
WHITE

Beam
Angle

15°/24°
15°/24°

18
18

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

TL-25W/B
TL-35W/B
TL-45W/B
TL-25W/W
TL-35W/W
TL-45W/W

20
20
20
20
20
20

1800/1900/2000
2600/2700/2800
3200/3200/3500
1800/1900/2000
2600/2700/2800
3200/3200/3500

Colour

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

Beam
Angle

15°/24°
15°/24°
15°/24°
15°/24°
15°/24°
15°/24°

25
35
45
25
35
45



LIGHT UP THE WORLD LIGHT UP THE WORLD

33 34

LED CEILING LAMP

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

220-240V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5700K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

18W 25W

13W

Ø260mm

55m

18W

Ø330mm

55m

25W

Ø380mm

55m

FEATURES:
Motion sensor

Motion sensor

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSLC172 13W
FSLC172 18W
FSLC172 25W

10
10
10

860/880/900
1340/1370/1400
1550/1650/1750

13
18
25

FSLC192 25W 101650/1700/175025

LED CEILING DOWNLIGHT

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

≥80

3000/4000/5000K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

APPLICATION

Home Hotels Super markets

7W

6W/7W

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSCD125A2WH-7 60490/525/560

Beam
Angle

38°7

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSCD125A2WH-6 DIM

Voltage

AC90-265V 

Code

AC180-265V 60420/450/480

Beam
Angle

24°6

DIM

85mm

45mm

75mm
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
APPLICATION

117m
m

67mm

30W IP65
LED LIGHTING

143mm

143m
m

191mm
67mm

50W IP65
LED LIGHTING

208m
m

268mm
74mm

100W IP65
LED LIGHTING

30W 50W 100W

30W 100W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

V 0.0DEG PLAN,86.6

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,29.5

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):58.0 DEG

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

V 0.0DEG PLAN,36.4

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,85.5

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):61.0 DEG

0

1800

3600

5400

7200

9000

Voltage:

PF:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

180-265V 50/60Hz

0.9

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP65

-20℃~50℃

Billboard Sport stadium FactoryLandscape

275m
m

342mm
51mm

150W

299m
m

389mm
51mm

200W

100W IP65
LED LIGHTING PRO

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSF808A1-30P
FSF808A1-50P
FSF808A1-100P
FSF808A1-150P
FSF808A1-200P

20
20
10
4
2

2550/2850/2850
4250/4750/4750
8500/9500/9500

12800/14200/14200
17000/19000/19000

Beam
Angle

30°x80°
30°x80°
30°x80°
30°x80°
30°x80°

30
50

100
150
200

LED FLOOD LIGHT
APPLICATION

50W 100W

Voltage:

PF:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

220-240V 50/60Hz

0.5

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP65

-20℃~50℃

Billboard Sport stadium FactoryLandscape

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000 30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSF812 50W
FSF812 100W
FSF812 200W

10
5
4

3000/3100/3250
6000/6250/6500

12000/12500/13000

Beam
Angle

95°
95°
99°

50
100
200

241mm 241mm 241mm

230m
m

230m
m

230m
m

46mm
46mm

46mm

50W 100W 200W
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LED SOLAR LAMP
APPLICATION

50W 100W

CCT:

IP:

Operating temp:

3000/4000/6500K

IP65

-20℃~50℃

Billboard Sport stadium FactoryLandscape

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSF122-40
FSF122-60
FSF122-100
FSF122-200
FSF122-300

/
/
/
/
/

380
500
770

1200
1300

Beam
Angle

100°
100°
100°
100°
100°

40
60
100
200
300

108mm

240mm 350mm

180mm

240mm

180mm

350mm

230mm

260mm

200mm

350mm

305mm

360mm
300mm

240mm

356mm

366mm

290mm
540mm

350mm
40W

200W 300W

60W 100W

LED STREET LIGHT
APPLICATION

Street

50W 80W

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

/
/
/
/

10
6
4
3

3000
5000
10000
15000

Beam
Angle

/
/
/
/

30
50
100
150

Voltage:
PF:
CCT:
Lifetime:
IP:
Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz
0.9

3000/4000/5000/6500K
25000hrs

IP65
-20℃~50℃

50W

148mm

380m
m

30W

135mm

325m
m

100W

183mm

510m
m

100W

210mm

580m
m
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LED HIGH BAY
APPLICATION

200W150W100W50W

320mm

266m
m

328m
m

353m
m

370m
m

380mm 420mm 460mm

200W150W100W50W

320mm

225m
m

267m
m

380mm

304m
m

420mm

313m
m

460mm

50W 100W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,66.1

UNIT:cd

C30/210,66.1

UNIT:cd

C60/240,65.8

UNIT:cd

C90/270,65.0

0

1300

2600

3900

5200

6500
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,65.0

UNIT:cd

C30/210,65.2

UNIT:cd

C60/240,65.1

UNIT:cd

C90/270,65.4

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

Voltage:

PF:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

90-265V 50/60Hz

0.95

3000/4000/6500K

25000hrs

IP20

-20℃~50℃

Factory Warehouse

LED HIGH BAY
APPLICATION

150W 200W

Voltage:

PF:

CCT:

Lifetime:

IP:

Operating temp:

100-265V 50/60Hz

0.95

6500K

15000hrs

IP20

-20℃~40℃

Factorys Warehouses

200W

399mm

155m
m

150W

348mm

150m
m

100W

300mm

160m
m

50W

240mm

145m
m

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSH807A2-50
FSH807A2-100
FSH807A2-150
FSH807A2-200

4
4
4
4

5000
10000
15000
20000

Beam
Angle

90°
90°
90°
90°

50
100
150
200

Power
(W)

Packing QTY
(pcs/CTN)

Lumen
(lm)Code

FSH806A2-50
FSH806A2-100
FSH806A2-150
FSH806A2-200

2
2
2
2

4000/4500/4500
8000/9000/9000

12000/13500/13500
16000/18000/18000

Beam
Angle

60°/110°
60°/110°
70°/110°
80°/110°

50
100
150
200
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Power
(W)

Lumen(lm)
3000/4000/6500KCode Voltage

FSD1A-650
FSD1A-650
FSD1A-650-8RGB
FSD1B-650
FSD1B-650
FSD1B-650-8RGB

600/610/620
R/G/B/Y

/
600/610/620

R/G/B/Y
/

Beam
angleCRI

120°
120°
120°
120°
120°
120°

IP

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP65
IP65
IP65 

Life
(hrs)

15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000

DC12V
DC12V
DC12V
DC12V
DC12V
DC12V

8
8
8
8
8
8

≥80
/
/
≥80

/
/

FSG3A-650
FSG3A-650

350/360/370
R/G/B/Y

120°
120°

IP65
IP65

15000
15000

AC220-240V
AC220-240V

9
9

≥70
/

Power
(W)

Lumen(lm)
3000/4000/6500KCode Voltage

FSG9928-8
FSG19828-12

700
1000

Beam
angleCRI

120°
120°

IP

IP65
IP65

Life
(hrs)

20000
20000

AC220-240V
AC220-240V

8
12

≥80
≥80

LED STRIP LIGHT

Features:
* Cuttable strip with different color temperatures to create different 
   ambiances
*Flexible and easy to install thanks to the adhesive tape
*High lumen efficacy
*Further accessories kits can be ordered separately

Applications:
*Indoor ambiance for hospitality, office and residential
*Cove lighting
*Cabinet, closet and back light
*Restaurants
*Spotlighting for accents

Note:
Do not use scissor to cut, cut with a 
cutter. Correct operation and proper 
use, restoration of the original structure 
with wiring, cutting with the front of the 
knife and mounting with the tail cap 
ensure that the stub ends are completely 
sealed.

noyes

120° section220-240V

41 42

High voltage waterproof power cord
RS clip
5050 8mm RS end cap
5050 8mm RS middle connector
RGB controller
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BRAND PROMOTION MATERIALS
Showcase

43 44

100*30*240 1

Size
(cm)

A:184x34.5x105

B:105.5x35.5x66

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8801120004

8801120005

8801120006

8801120007

8801120004 8801120005 8801120006 8801120007

80x45x185

80x40x185

1

1

Size
(cm)

83x53x37

94x52x51

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101040779

8101040629

8101040779 8101040629

183x74x82

128x56x30

142x6.5x61

1

2

2

Size
(cm)

183x74x82

128x56x30

142x6.5x61

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101040813

8101040665

8101040859

8101040813 8101040665 8101040859

Lamp tester

Floor sticker

Glass sticker

60x46.5 20

Size
(cm)

61x48.5x9

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8801120003

8801120003

200x10

200x10

200x10

30x22

25.5x45

10

10

10

100

600

Size
(cm)

/

/

/

/

49x28x30

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101040842

8101040808

8101040809

8101040811

8101040839

8101040811 8101040839

16

50

Size
(cm)

40x14x7.5

9x8.5x6.5

64.5x44x46

46x38x24

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8102020836

8801120002

8102020836

8801120002

YOUR LED
LIGHTING EXPERT

8101040842

8101040808

8101040809
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45 46

Light box sign

1

Size
(cm)

55x45x10 51*15*62

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101048267

8101048267

30x50

11x6

3.5x4

2000

60

2000

Size
(cm)

60x24x30

46x34x31

56x46x28

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101040807

8302000001

8101040862

8101040807 81010408628302000001

/

/

100

300

Size
(cm)

54x55x32

54x32x50

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8105010607

8101040766

8105010607 8101040766

Notebook

14x21

14x21

56

120

Size
(cm)

44x30.5x21.5

44x30.5x21.5

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101051974

8101051180

8101051974 8101051180

In order to protect the environment and 
save resources,  please use this product
repeatedly.

MADE IN CHINA

Advertising banners Apparel

26x500 150

Size
(cm)

44x31x21

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101051206

8101051206

Others

12x17.5

14x1.3

80

1000

Size
(cm)

75.5x42.5x29.3

48x31.3x20

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101040829

8101050865

8101040829 8101050865

120

240

50

10

Size
(cm)

103x30x26

120x24x20

Packing Size
(cm)Code Packing QTY

(pcs/CTN)

8101048268

8101040828

8101048268 8101040828
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